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New songs

Hunting season - Biffy Clyro
(Atlantic)

The subway - Chappell Roan
(Island)

Soda pop - Saja Boys (Republic)

d£aler - Lola Young (Island)

Sl BC A-lISt 35ppw (artist alphabetical)

Daisies - Justin Bieber

Survive - Lewis Capaldi

Manchild - Sabrina Carpenter

Nice to each other - Olivia Dean
Arabella - Nathan Evans x Saint PHNX
Rein me in - Sam Fender & Olivia Dean
Blessings - Calvin Harris & Clementine Douglas
The glen - Levi Heron and Beluga Lagoon
Golden - Huntr/X

Love me not - Ravyn Lenae

Family matters - Skye Newman

lllegal - Pink Pantheress

Pink pony club - Chappell Roan

High on me - Rossi, Jazzy

Soda pop - Saja Boys

Sapphire - Ed Sheeran

Nice to meet you - Myles Smith

12 to 12 - sombr

Ordinary - Alex Warren

d£aler - Lola Young

SIBC B-"St 20ppw (artist alphabetical)

That's so true - Gracie Abrams

Hunting season - Biffy Clyro

Mystical magical - Benson Boone

The world outside - Calum Bowie
Expresso - Sabrina Carpenter

All I ever asked - Rachel Chinouriri ft sombr
gossip - Confidence Man, JADE

The days - Crystal

Birds of a feather - Billie Eilish

Somedays - Sonny Fodera x Jazzy x D.0.D
Die with a smile - Lady Gaga and Bruno Mars
Too sweet - Hozier

What was that - Lorde

Can you hear me? - Amy Macdonald
Sports car - Tate McRae

| had some help - Post Malone x Morgan Wallen
Cliché - mgk

Hairdresser - Skye Newman

Sailor song - Gigi Perez

Fame is a gun - Addison Rae

The subway - Chappell Roan

Suzanne - Mark Ronson & RAYE

APT. - Rosé & Bruno Mars

A bar song (tipsy) - Shaboozey

Azizam - Ed Sheeran

The sea that sings - Skerryvore
Stargazing - Myles Smith

Back to friends - sombr

Undressed - sombr

Bad dreams - Teddy Swims

What | want - Morgan Wallen ft Tate McRae
Bloodline - Alex Warren with Jelly Roll
Eternity - Alex Warren

The sofa - Wolf Alice

Messy - Lola Young

One thing - Lola Young

Label

Def Jam
EMI
Polydor
Capitol

EMI
Polydor
Columbia
Robots & Humans
Republic
Atlantic
Columbia
Parlophone
Island
Polydor
Republic
Asylum
RCA
Warner
Atlantic
Island

Label

Interscope
Atlantic
Warner
EMI
Polydor
Parlophone
Chaos
Chaos
Interscope
Solotoko
Interscope
Island
Republic
BMG
Ministry of Sound
Republic
Interscope
Columbia
Island
Columbia
Island
Columbia
Atlantic
Empire
RCA
Cooking Vinyl
RCA
Warner
Warner
Atlantic
Mercury
Atlantic
Atlantic
Columbia
Island
Island

Focus
11/07/2025
27/06/2025
06/06/2025
30/05/2025
27/06/2027
20/06/2025
09/05/2025
16/05/2025
18/07/2025
20/02/2024
19/05/2025
09/05/2025
10/01/2025
20/06/2025
01/08/2025
06/06/2025
08/11/2024
25/07/2025
10/02/2025
01/08/2025

Focus
18/10/2024
01/08/2025
25/04/2025
23/05/2025
12/04/2024
07/02/2025
25/07/2025
27/09/2024
24/05/2024
26/07/2024
26/08/2024
26/03/2024
25/04/2025
20/06/2025
24/01/2025
10/05/2024
30/05/2025
21/03/2025
20/09/2024
30/05/2025
01/08/2025
13/06/2025
18/10/2024
03/05/2024
04/04/2025
30/05/2025
10/05/2024
02/05/2025
02/05/2025
13/09/2024
06/06/2025
25/05/2025
18/07/2025
11/07/2025
08/11/2024
16/05/2025



